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Jugend-Wettkampfklasse A Start Nr. 01-17 
ohne Handgerät Gerät nach Wahl 

1 CHUDOBA Laura 2 SPRUNG Sarah 
 

3 MÜLLER Claudia 4 KARAJIC Anelia 
 

5 PETODNIG Helen 6 HAUPTMANN Sophia 
 

7 LAUERMANN Letitzia 8 HUTANE Cristina 
 

9 HAGMANN Lena-Marie 10 SCHAUER Karla Lilli 
 

11 MILLNER Jennifer 12 BOLTER Laura 
 

13 DIETZE Johanna 14 ROITNER Johanna 
 

15 SWOBODA Laura 16 BIELAU Gea 
 

17 WAGNER Sarah 1 CHUDOBA Laura 
 

2 SPRUNG Sarah 3 MÜLLER Claudia 
 

4 KARAJIC Anelia 5 PETODNIG Helen 
 

6 HAUPTMANN Sophia 7 LAUERMANN Letitzia 
 

8 HUTANE Cristina 9 HAGMANN Lena-Marie 
 

10 SCHAUER Karla Lilli 11 MILLNER Jennifer 
 

12 BOLTER Laura 13 DIETZE Johanna 
 

14 ROITNER Johanna 15 SWOBODA Laura 
 

16 BIELAU Gea 17 WAGNER Sarah 
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Jugend-Wettkampfklasse B Start Nr. 18-33 

ohne Handgerät Gerät nach Wahl 
19 CVIJETINOVIC Lina 18 KAPRUSHINA Xenia 

 

21 GÜFEL Hannah 20 HALASZ Julia 
 

23 GASSER Theresa 22 STREMPFL Yara 
 

25 KUEN Chiara 24 KRAMMER Florentina 
 

27 SCHÜRRER Melanie 26 MATSCHL Lisa 
 

29 SCHLAGER-
WEIDINGER 

Manon 
Dominique 

28 GLASER Marie 
 

31 ZWICKL Madlen-Sophie 30 KONZETT Hannah 
 

33 PSONDER Rea 32 GLABONJAT Yvonne 
 

18 KAPRUSHINA Xenia 19 CVIJETINOVIC Lina 
 

20 HALASZ Julia 21 GÜFEL Hannah 
 

22 STREMPFL Yara 23 GASSER Theresa 
 

24 KRAMMER Florentina 25 KUEN Chiara 
 

26 MATSCHL Lisa 27 SCHÜRRER Melanie 
 

28 GLASER Marie 29 SCHLAGER-
WEIDINGER 

Manon 
Dominique  

30 KONZETT Hannah 31 ZWICKL Madlen-Sophie 
 

32 GLABONJAT Yvonne 33 PSONDER Rea 
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Jugend-Wettkampfklasse C Start Nr. 34-49 

ohne Handgerät Gerät nach Wahl 
35 MÜNDLE Teresa 34 ROISS Lea 

 

37 PAYER Lena 36 LEGER Pauline 
 

39 PETRESCU Marie-Antonette 38 SEITZ Anna 
 

41 KURCZ Theresa 40 CHUDOBA Julia 
 

43 MIEDL Livia 42 SPRUNG Lea 
 

45 WALLNER Lina 44 HIEBL Heidrun 
 

47 ERLER Valentina 46 FRIESACHER Marlene 
 

49 BRACKE Lilly 48 GÖTZENAUER Annabell 
 

34 ROISS Lea 35 MÜNDLE Teresa 
 

36 LEGER Pauline 37 PAYER Lena 
 

38 SEITZ Anna 39 PETRESCU Marie-Antonette 
 

40 CHUDOBA Julia 41 KURCZ Theresa 
 

42 SPRUNG Lea 43 MIEDL Livia 
 

44 HIEBL Heidrun 45 WALLNER Lina 
 

46 FRIESACHER Marlene 47 ERLER Valentina 
 

48 GÖTZENAUER Annabell 49 BRACKE Lilly 
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Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse A Start Nr. 01-18 
1. Gerät nach Wahl 2. Gerät nach Wahl 

1 SCHNEIDER Julia 
 

2 FEDA Michaela 
 

3 KLIER Lena 
 

4 SCHEKS Bibiane 
 

5 PERKMANN Johanna 
 

6 BOGNER Carolin 
 

7 ORZAN Karmen 
 

8 EIDENHAMMER Sophie 
 

9 RHOMBERG Johanna 
 

10 REINHARDT Angelika 
 

11 NAZAROVA Elizabeth 
 

12 MAYER Sophie 
 

13 MAIR Florentina 
 

14 KAISER Christiane 
 

15 BANOV Nevena 
 

16 GIACOPONELLO Tabea 
 

17 SCHWARZMAIER Lara-Marie 
 

18 HOLZINGER Nina 
 

2 FEDA Michaela 
 

1 SCHNEIDER Julia 
 

4 SCHEKS Bibiane 
 

3 KLIER Lena 
 

6 BOGNER Carolin 
 

5 PERKMANN Johanna 
 

8 EIDENHAMMER Sophie 
 

7 ORZAN Karmen 
 

10 REINHARDT Angelika 
 

9 RHOMBERG Johanna 
 

12 MAYER Sophie 
 

11 NAZAROVA Elizabeth 
 

14 KAISER Christiane 
 

13 MAIR Florentina 
 

16 GIACOPONELLO Tabea 
 

15 BANOV Nevena 
 

18 HOLZINGER Nina 
 

17 SCHWARZMAIER Lara-Marie 
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Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse B Start Nr. 19-36 

1. Gerät nach Wahl 2. Gerät nach Wahl 

19 ALBU Richarda 
 

20 ESSL Patricia 
 

21 CAPPIELLO Erica Rosa 
 

22 NIKOLOV Violetta 
 

23 PILZ Antonia 
 

24 MITTENDORFER Sophie 
 

25 LUTTENBERGER Tina 
 

26 ZAPF Lisa 
 

27 BUGALA Amina 
 

28 ZENKER Elisabeth 
 

29 ZECHNER Bettina 
 

30 ECKLBAUER Leila 
 

31 KONZETT Katharina 
 

32 FISCHEREDER Julia 
 

33 KRÄMER Verena 
 

34 BIELAU Nike 
 

35 EGGELING Annalena 
 

36 SCHOBER Kylie 
 

20 ESSL Patricia 
 

19 ALBU Richarda 
 

22 NIKOLOV Violetta 
 

21 CAPPIELLO Erica Rosa 
 

24 MITTENDORFER Sophie 
 

23 PILZ Antonia 
 

26 ZAPF Lisa 
 

25 LUTTENBERGER Tina 
 

28 ZENKER Elisabeth 
 

27 BUGALA Amina 
 

30 ECKLBAUER Leila 
 

29 ZECHNER Bettina 
 

32 FISCHEREDER Julia 
 

31 KONZETT Katharina 
 

34 BIELAU Nike 
 

33 KRÄMER Verena 
 

36 SCHOBER Kylie 
 

35 EGGELING Annalena 
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Allgemeine Klasse Start Nr. 01-07 

1. Gerät nach Wahl 2. Gerät nach Wahl 
1 MISCHITZ Melissa 

 

2 GURSCHNER Selena 
 

3 GRANZNER Katharina 
 

4 SAMONIG Magdalena 
 

5 JODLBAUER Anna 
 

6 MADERCIC Martina 
 

7 FEDA Angelika 
 

1 MISCHITZ Melissa 
 

2 GURSCHNER Selena 
 

3 GRANZNER Katharina 
 

4 SAMONIG Magdalena 
 

5 JODLBAUER Anna 
 

6 MADERCIC Martina 
 

7 FEDA Angelika 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Gruppe Kinderklasse 

1 SU Mühlbach BRUNNER Sarah, JUNGREUTHMAYER Gloria, 
KRIECHMAYR Sarah, LEHNER Emily 

2 SU Mödling 
BÖNTNER Sophie, HOFER Sophie, 
KARRER Ina-Denise, MOSCAT Linda, 
RACHENZENTNER Elena, SCHWED Johanna 

3 SU Südstadt 
GODINA Fabia, PIPPAN Caitlin, PISKIN Elena, 
SITEK Hannah, SITEK Sarah, VELICH Lilla 
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Gruppe Allgemeine Jugendklasse 

1 SU Mödling 1 
CHUDOBA Julia, CHUDOBA Laura, 
HEIDT Sophia, RACHENZENTNER Mia 

2 SU Mühlbach MATSCHL Lisa, PETRESCU Marie-Antonette, 
SCHAUER Karla Lilli, SWOBODA Laura 

3 TS Satteins BOLTER Laura, GÜFEL Hannah , 
KONZETT Hannah, MÜNDLE Teresa 

4 SU Mödling 2 BIONDI Marina, MILLNER Jennifer, REHNER Tijana, 
ROHRBACH Pia, TÜRK Samira, VOJVODA Isabel 

5 SU Südstadt MARSCHNIG Victoria, PICHLER Elisabeth, SCHLÖGL 
Alina, VOGGENBEGER Catherine, WIDAUER Ines 

6 GU Graz GASSER Theresa, HIEBL Heidrun, KARAJIC 
Anelia, KURCZ Theresa, SEITZ Anna 

7 SU Mödling 3 
ATZLER Simona, BEZAY Chiara, HEINZ Annika, 
KOVARICEK Theresa, VIKAS Amelie, VOJVODA Sophie 
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Gruppe Allgemeine Klasse 

1 SU Südstadt 2 
EHRLICH Laura , FERSCHA Leonie, 
KEINDL Katja, VELICH Luca 

2 GU Graz 
LUTTENBERGER Tina, MAIR Florentina, 
MAYER Sophie, PILZ Antonia 

3 TGU Salzburg 3 ALBU Richarda , EHRENREICH Leonie , EIDENHAMMER 
Sophie , NAPRUDNIK Emma , STEIDL Lea 

4 SU West Wien 
BOGNER Carolin, GIACOPONELLO Tabea, KLIER Lena, 
SCHWARZMAIER Lara-Marie, ZENKER Elisabeth 

5 SU Mödling 1 
ENGELMAIER Lena, HANDLER Julia, 
JOSEPH Hannah, TSIAKMAKIS Ewa 

6 SU Südstadt 1 
BETZ Lea, GODINA Fiona, JEDLICKA Stefanie, LI Jenny, 
MAROSEVIC Moana, POSPISIL Rosanna 

7 SU Mödling 2 
BANOV Nevena, BUGALA Amina, LEGER Pauline, 
ROHRBACH Lea, STANKOVIC Eleonora 

8 TGU Salzburg 1 
HEIL Lisa Marie, WITSCH Sabrina,  
ZAPF Lisa, ZAPF Viktoria 

9 TGU Salzburg 2 
GURSCHNER Selena, GURSCHNER Viviane, LANZ Eva, 
OSTERRIEDER Anna-Julia , PARDELLER Sara 

 


